
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
21 
22 
45 
88 
35 
11 

178 
308 
77 
26 
72 
3 

38 
411 
74 
78 

121 
849 
175 
34 
55 
92 
4 

75 
99 
79 
14 

24 
83 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Luciano VITIELLO 
Massimo MARONI 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Ivano PEGORARO 
Eros PACHERA 
Fabio SIGNORELLI 
Walter BRUNO 
Roberto VALLETTA 
Mauro VERMI 
Claudio COLASANTE 
Heros MENNITO 
Luciano FERRARA 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Ferdinando PISACANE 
Marco GIOVANNONI 
Simone LUCINI 
Maurizio OCCHINO 
Zeno ZAMBON 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Guido VINCENZOTTO 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Matteo FAGGIANI 
Alessandro BUSI 
Nicolo' BERTIN 

Michael CARMINATI 
Michele BUCCHIONI 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 

Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Kawasaki 
Aprilia Tuono 1000 
Aprilia 
Bmw 
Honda 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Aprilia Tuono 1000 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 

Yamaha R1 
Yamaha 

Ducati 
Bimota 

Class 
CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 
CHAL 

CHAL 

CHAL 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 
4 
4 
2 
7 
6 
7 
6 
8 
2 
6 
6 
4 
2 
7 
4 
2 
4 
7 
3 
7 
4 
4 
3 
3 

0 
0 

Best Tm 
1:15.441 
1:15.446 
1:15.483 
1:15.532 
1:15.602 
1:16.368 
1:16.694 
1:16.710 
1:16.882 
1:17.114 
1:17.507 
1:17.678 
1:17.729 
1:17.791 
1:17.894 
1:18.073 
1:18.343 
1:18.881 
1:19.346 
1:19.374 
1:20.009 
1:20.120 
1:20.521 
1:21.526 
1:21.529 
1:23.394 
1:25.800 

Diff 

0.005 
0.042 
0.091 
0.161 
0.927 
1.253 
1.269 
1.441 
1.673 
2.066 
2.237 
2.288 
2.350 
2.453 
2.632 
2.902 
3.440 
3.905 
3.933 
4.568 
4.679 
5.080 
6.085 
6.088 
7.953 

10.359 

Gap 

0.005 
0.037 
0.049 
0.070 
0.766 
0.326 
0.016 
0.172 
0.232 
0.393 
0.171 
0.051 
0.062 
0.103 
0.179 
0.270 
0.538 
0.465 
0.028 
0.635 
0.111 
0.401 
1.005 
0.003 
1.865 
2.406 

Best Speed 
120,205 
120,197 
120,138 
120,060 
119,949 
118,746 
118,241 
118,217 
117,952 
117,597 
117,001 
116,743 
116,667 
116,574 
116,420 
116,153 
115,753 
114,963 
114,289 
114,249 
113,342 
113,185 
112,622 
111,233 
111,229 
108,742 
105,692 

- 
- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2017 15:02:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
RACE ATTACK 1000 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:46:37 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 14:45 


